THE

SPINNAKER HOTEL

STARTERS

MUSSELS TO SHARE

TOMATO, CHILLI & SPINACH SOUP (v)

PEA, FETA & TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v)

KING PRAWN TEMPURA

LEMON & HERB CHICKEN SKEWERS
MAINS

10°Z SIRLOIN STEAK

CHICKEN SUPREME

BAKED COD

ASPARAGUS & GRUYERE CHEESE TARTE (v)

STICKY BEEF & BROCCOLI NOODLES

LAMB TAGINE

DESSERTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE
PISTACHIO MERINGUE
HEART SHAPED BELGIAN WAFFLES

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Please advise your server of any allergies or intolerances

£10.95

£4.25

£4.25

£5.75

£5.25

£17.95

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95

£10.50

£13.95

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75



